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H04.09.28 - 15,000 32 18% 6,236 8,764 387,528 0 0 "0
H04.10.27 15,000 29 18% 5,627 9,473 378,065 . 0 0 0
H04.11.27 15,000 31 18% 5,763 9,237 368,818 0 0 0
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H08.01.29 15,000 33 18% 3412 11,588 198,638 0 (1] 0
0 0. 0

H08.03.08 15323 39  18% 3,810 11,513 187,175



i _% : % (FIBHIRAREORBRER THE)

E=ag | 2 sz T - RFE| BILEO [Anneo

MEIR | A | R (B%] R (R B[ S | mRa 5L RS |EhDse
H08.03.27 15000 19  18% 1,749 13251 173,924 0 0 0
H08.04.30 15000 34 18% 2908 12002 161,832 0 0 0
H08.06.17 15338 48 18% 3820 11518 150,314 0 0 0
H08.06.27 15000 10  18% 739 14,261 136,053 0 0 0
H08.07.29 14770 32 18% 2141 12629 123424 0 0 0.
H08.08.07 110,000 9  18% 546 0 233424 548 0 0
H08.08.28 15000 .21 18% 2410 12,044 - 221,380 0 0 0
H08.09.27 15000 30 18% 3268 11,734 209,646 0 0 0
H08.10.28 15000 31 18% 37196 11,804 197,842 0 0 0
H08.12.05 16000 38 18% 3697 12303 185539 0 0 0
H08.12.27 © 16,000 22  18% 2007 13993 171,546 0 0 0
H08.01.27 15000 31 - 18% 2622 12378 159,168 0 0 0
H09.02.07 30,000 11 18% 863 0 189,168 863 0 0
H09.02.27 ' 13,256 20 18% 1,865 10528 178,640 0 0 0
H09.03.27 15000 28 18% 2466 12534 166,106 0 0 0
H09.04.28 15000 32  18% 2621 12379 153,727 0 0. 0 -
H09.05.29 - 15000 31 18% 2350 12650 141,077 0 0. 0
H09.06.30 15000 32 i8% 2226 . 12,774 128303 0 0 0
HB9.07.28 . 15000 28 18% 1,771 13,229 115074 0 -0 0
H09.08.27 15000 30 18% 1,702 13,298 - 101,776 0 0 0
H09.09,26 15000 30 18% 1505 13,495 88,281 ] 0 0
H09.10.28 15000 32 18% ° 1,393 13607 74,674 0 0 0
H09.11.26 . 15000 29 18% 1,067 13933 60741 0 0 : 0
H09.12.26 15000 30 "18% 898 14902 - 46,639 0 0 0
H10.01.23 15,000 28  18% 644 14,356 32,283 0 0 0
H10.02.26 15000 34  18% 541 14459 17,824 0 0 0
H10.03.27 . 30000 -29  18% 254 29746 ~11922 0 0. 0
H10.04.27 15,000 3t 0% 0 15000 -26922 0 50 0
H10.05.26 15000 29 0% 0, 15000 -41,922 0 106 0
H10.06.25 15000 30  O% 0 15000 -56922 0 172 0
H10.08.05 15,000 41 0% 0 15000 -71,922 0 319 0
H10.09.01 15000 27 0% . 0 15000 -86922 0 266 0
H10.10.02 15,000 31 0% 0 15000, -101,922 - O 369 0
H10.11.02 15000 31 0% o 15000 -116922 0 432 ]
H10.12.02 15000 30 0% 0 15000 -131,922 0] 480 0
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H11.03.01 15000 27 0% 0 15000 -176,922 0| . 598 0
H11.04.01 15,000 31 0% 0 15000 -191,922 0 751 0
H11.05.06 15000 35 0% 0 15000 -206,922 0 920 0
H11.06.03 15000 28 0% 0. 15000 -221,922 0 793 0
H11.07.02 15000 29 0% 0 15000 -236922 0 881 0
H11.08.03 15000 32 0% 0 15000 -251,922 0] 1,038 0
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H12.01.04 15000 36 0% 0 15000 -326,922 0] 1534 0
H12.02.03 15000 30 0% 0 15000 -341922 o] - 1.339 0’
H12.03.01 15000 27 0% 0 15000 -356,922 o| - 1,261 0
H12.04.03 - 15000 33 . 0% 0 15000 -371,922 o 1,609 0
H12.05.01 15000 28 0% 0 15000 -386,922 of 1422 0
H12.05.26 15000 25 0% 0 15000 -401,922 of 1321 c
H12.06.28 : 15000 33 0% 0 15000 -416,922 of 1811 0
H12.07.27 15000 29 0% 0 15000 -431,922 of 1651 0
H12.08.25 15000 29 0% . 0 15000 -446,922 o 1 0
H12.09.27 15000 33 0% 0 15000 -461.922 o| 2014 0 .
H12.10.27 15000 30 0% 0 15000 -476,922 of 1893 0
H12.11.27 15,000 31 0% ‘0 15000 -491,922 of 2019 0
H12.12.27 15000 30 0% 0 15000 -506,922 o 2016 0.
H13.01.26 15000 30  O% 0 15000 -521,922 o] - 2083 0
0 15000 -536,922 0] 2287 0
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H13.03.26 15,000 27 0% 0 15,000 -551,922 0 1,985 0
H13.04.27 : 15,000 32 0% 0 15,000 -566,922° 0 2419 0
H13.05.28 15,000 31 0% 0 15,000 -581,922 o 2,407 0
H13.06.26 15,000 29 0% 0 15,000 -596,922 0 2,311 0
H13.07.26 15,000 30 0% ] 15,000 -611,922 0 2453 0
H13.08.27 15,000 32 0% 0 15,000 -626,922 G 2,682 0
H13,09.26 15,000 30 0% . 0 15,000 -641,922 .0 2,976 0
H13.10.29 11,134 33 0% o 11,134 -653,056 0 2,901 U]
H14.06.25 15,151 238 0% 0 0 —653.Q56 . 0 21,380 15,151

, RICUE

64,7125




ZAVIX IER TH D,

WR244E9 H 11 H

.

Iz BB 1855 2 FCHI P R R C AR

SHFERY WHIET.

Sy




